300W, 400W, 500W, 600W
Very low windage area (EPA)
Only 13.9 inches in diameter can easily
replace HID / MH / HPS fixtures on existing poles,
wiring and mounting arms
One PCB board design,  better glare control with
our quality Lens
Light weight design ensures less force on poles

R R
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
25°(Nichia Chips) 60°(Nichia Chips)
45°(Nichia Chips)
EXAMPLE PART #: ST-RSL300N - OSRAM - INVENTRONICS- 3K- 70-15°- 100-277V
300
400
500
600
3K-3000k
4K-4000k
5K-5000k
5.7K-5700k
6.5K-6500k
70
80
90
249-528V
100-277V
LED LIGHT SOURCEWATTS DRIVER CCT CRI INPUT POWER
OSRAM INVENTRONICS 15°
25°
45°
LENS
ST-RSL300N
ST-RSL400N
ST-RSL500N
ST-RSL600N
Modle #
ST-RSL300N(LV)
ST-RSL300N(HV)
ST-RSL400N(LV)
ST-RSL400N(HV)
ST-RSL500N(LV)
ST-RSL500N(HV)
ST-RSL600N(LV)
ST-RSL600N(HV)
Modle #
PBKTNX1K
PZFWCV2E